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TELEPHONE NUMBER & E-MAIL ADDRESSES OF OFFICIALS OF GBPNIHE, ALMORA  

GBPNIHE Head Quarter:  

  
Name  

  
Designation  

Contact Details     
Email  

  
Fax No.  

Phone No.  Ext. 
(O)  

Extn. (R) and 
Phone (Res.)  

Prof. Sunil Nautiyal  Director  05962-241015 (Direct) 
05962-241041/241154  

25  125  psdir@gbpihed.nic.in 
sunilnihe@gmail.com 

05962-241014  

Er. Kireet Kumar  Scientist-G  05962-241041/241154  39  111  kireet@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

Dr. J.C. Kuniyal  Scientist-G  05962-241041/241154  33  112  jckuniyal@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Dr. I.D. Bhatt  Scientist-G  05962-241041/241154  73  119  idbhatt@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

Dr. Paromita Gosh  Scientist-F  05962-241041/241154  64  117  pghosh@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150  

Er. M.S. Lodhi Scientist-E  05962-241041/241154  84 --- mahendra.lodhi@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150 

Dr. A.K. Sahani Scientist-E  05962-241041/241154  55 ---  aksahani@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150 

Dr. S.C. Arya  Scientist-E  05962-241041/241154  70  --  scarya2009@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Dr. K.S. Kanwal Scientist-E  05962-241041/241154  83 -- kskanwal@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150 

Dr. Mithilesh Singh  Scientist-D  05962-241041/241154  75  121  singhmithilesh@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Ashutosh Tiwari  Scientist-D  05962-241041/241154  89  128  ashus_rhythm@yahoo  05962-241150  

Mr. Sumit Rai  Scientist-D  05962-241041/241154  56  167  rai.sumit@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150  

Dr. Vaibhav Gosavi  Scientist-D  05962-241041/241154  41  168  vaibhavgosavi8@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Dr. Harshit Pant  Scientist-D  05962-241041/241154  85  129  drharshit@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Dr. Shailaja Punetha  Scientist-C  05962-241041/241154  77  132  shailupunetha@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Dr. Aseesh Pandey Scientist-C  05962-241041/241154  75 -- draseeshpandey@gmail.com 05962-241150 

Dr. Suresh Kumar Scientist-C  05962-241041/241154  38 -- rana.suresh@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150 



Dr. Subodh Airi  Senior  
Technical  
Officer (II) 

05962-241041/241154  60  130  airisubodh@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Er. O.P. Arya Technical 
Officer 

05962-241041/241154  46 -- omey89@gmail.com 05962-241150 

Mr. Sajeesh Kumar PV  Admn. Officer  05962-241041/241154  24  120  ao@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

Mr. Surya Kant  Finance Officer 05962-241041/241154  27 --  fo@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

Mr. S. Higgins  Sr. Tech. 
Officer (I) 

05962-241041/241154  42  127  higginssanjeev@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Mahesh Chandra Sati  Sr. Tech. 
Officer (I) 

05962-241041/241154  81  -- mahesh.sati@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Mrs. Mamta Higgins  Office Supdtt.  05962-241041/241154  23 127  mamtahiggins@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Mrs. Sarita Bagdwal  Stenographer  05962-241041/241154  26 --  saritabs14@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Jagdish Kumar  Stenographer  05962-241041/241154  23 --  Jagdish.gbpihed@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Heera Singh  Office Supdtt. 05962-241041/241154  37 --   hirasingh.gbpihed@gmail.com 05962-241150  

Mr. K.K. Pant  UDC  05962-241041/241154  76  --   kkpant70@rediffmail.com 05962-241150  

Mrs. Hema Pandey  UDC  05962-241041/241154  22  --  hemapantpandey@rediffmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Mayank Verma UDC 05962-241041/241154  30 --  mnkverma61@gmail.com   05962-241150 

Mr. Atul Bisht  UDC  05962-241041/241154  26  --  atul.bisht04@gmail.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Vipin Chandra Sharma LDC 05962-241041/241154 23 -- vipin.sharma@gbpihed.nic.in 05962-241150 

Ms. Vaishali Rani LDC 05962-241041/241154 23 -- vaishali.patwa1995@gmail.com 05962-241150  

Mr. K.N. Pathak  Tech. Group  05962-241041224  63  --  --  05962-241150  

Mrs. Ganga Joshi  Group ‘C’  05962-241041/241154  23  --  --  05962-241150  

Mr. Govind Singh  Driver  05962-241041/241154  --  --  --  05962-241150  

Mr. Gopal Singh Bisht  Group ‘C’  05962-241041/241154  76  --  gopalbisht.gbpihed@yahoo.com  05962-241150  

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Arya Driver 05962-241041/241154 -- -- -- -- 



Mr. Govind Singh Malwal Group ‘C’  05962-241041/241154  23 --  -- 05962-241150  

Documentation Cell  Documentation  05962-241041/241154  29  --  doc@gbpihed@nic.in  05962-241150  

Information Technology Cell  IT Cell  05962-241041/241154  37  --  info@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

Library & Info. Centre  Library  05962-241041/241154  62  --  library@gbpihed.nic.in  05962-241150  

EIACP Centre  EIACP Centre 05962-241041/241154  72  --  gbpihed@envis.nic.in 05962-241150  
  

For more information, please visit the website of the Institute under the 

following: links; Website: https://gbpihed.gov.in/index.php 

HQs, Almora: https://gbpihed.gov.in/Contact_Us.php  

Garhwal Regional Centre: https://gbpihed.gov.in/Garwal_Unit.php 

Himachal Regional Centre: https://gbpihed.gov.in/Himanchal_Unit_details.php 

Sikkim Regional Centre:  https://gbpihed.gov.in/Sikkim_Unit_details.php   

NE Regional Centre: https://gbpihed.gov.in/North_East_Unit_detail.php 

Ladakh Regional Centre: 

https://gbpihed.gov.in/Ladakh_Regional_Centre_detail.php  

  

  

  

  


